
PASTRAMI & CORNED BEEF
CLASSIC  $17
Pastrami or Corned Beef with fresh ground mustard
on rye

REUBEN  $18
Pastrami or Corned Beef with sauerkraut, Swiss
cheese, Russian dressing on rye.

DELI SANDWICHES
THE RACHEL  $16
Turkey Reuben with sauerkraut and Russian dressing

THE CLIPPER  $18
Pastrami and corned beef topped with sauerkraut,
swiss and Russian on rye

THE MICK  $17
Sliced pastrami & corned beef with fresh ground
mustard on rye

THE GREAT BAMBINO  $20
Pastrami, corned beef and turkey with fresh ground
mustard on rye

BLT  $13
Dave’s bacon, lettuce, tomato with DD's sauce on
ciabatta

TURKEY CLUB  $16
Boars Head Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, Swiss &
DD’s Sauce on sourdough

FRENCH DIP  $15
Roast beef, Swiss served on ciabatta with Au jus and
our horseradish

TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH  $10
Comes on sourdough with lettuce and tomato

FRIED BOLOGNA SANDWICH  $10
Deep Fried Bologna on a roll with pickles and onion

LIVERWURST SANDWICH  $10
Served on rye with fresh ground mustard, onion, and
swiss

CLASSIC CHOPPED CHEESE  $13
Chopped beef with cheddar cheese, grilled onions
and our DD’s sauce on a pressed sub roll
* Add bacon $1 Add lettuce and tomato for $1

DELUXE CHOPPED CHEESE  $18
Our original chopped cheese with Dave’s bacon and
brisket
* Add Lettuce & tomato $1

DELI SUBS
10" SUB WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

ONION, SALT, PEPPER, OIL & VINEGAR,
MAYO, MUSTARD. ADD CHIPS & A DRINK

FOR $3 MORE

STANDARD  $10
Choose Ham, Turkey, Bologna or Chicken

DELUXE  $11
Choose London Broil, Cooked Salami or Genoa Salami

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13ITALIAN
Ham, Salami, Cappicola and Pepperoni

  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13CHICKEN BACON RANCH
Chicken, Bacon and Ranch

CHICKEN TENDER SUB  $11

NEW YORK COMBO
CHOOSE A ½ SANDWICH AND INCLUDE
HANDCUT FRIES, COLESLAW, OR CHIPS

CLASSIC PASTRAMI OR CORNED BEEF  $13

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13RACHEL

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13TURKEY CLUB

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14RUEBEN

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $15GREAT BAMBINO

SOUPS & DELI SPECIALS
  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $6 Cup $10 BowlKAPUSNIAK

Our in-house kielbasa and sauerkraut made into our
favorite polish family soup.

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $4CHICKEN SALAD
¼ lb

SIDES
• COLESLAW • MAC & CHEESE • BAKED

BEANS •  POTATO SALAD • MAC SALAD •
SIDE SALAD  • GREEN BEANS •HAND CUT

FRENCH FRIES
$3.49 individual $8 Pint/ $14 Quart $7 Basket (fries)

AL A CARTE HALF LB/ FULL
LB

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 / 30PASTRAMI
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 / 30CORNED BEEF

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10 / 18SLICED TURKEY

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12 / 20ST LOUIS RIBS

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10 / 18SLICED PORK
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10 / 18PULLED PORK

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 / 30BRISKET
PIEROGIS TO GO
6 for $15 / 12 for $25 Can be cooked for you for an
upcharge! Must be pre ordered!

WINGS & APPS
OUR TRADITIONAL WINGS ARE SMOKED

AND THEN FRIED TO ORDER, GIVING
THEM A CRISPY OUTSIDE WITH A NICE
SMOKY INSIDE. CHOOSE FROM NAKED

WITH OUR DRY RUB OR TOSSED IN ONE
OF THE FOLLOWING SAUCES : BUFFALO,

STICKY ICKY, SOUTHERN SWEET,
CAROLINA MUSTARD, OR SWEET HEAT

10 WINGS
$17

15 WINGS
$23

20 WINGS
$30

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12BBQ EGG ROLLS
Pulled Pork combined with coleslaw and sweet Thai
chili sauce and wrapped in an egg roll



BBQ COMBOS & BASKETS
COMBO MEATS PULLED PORK, SLICED

PORK, SLICED TURKEY, HOMEMADE
KIELBASA FRIED CATFISH +$1 BRISKET OR

BURNT ENDS FOR +$4

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14COMBO 1
Choose 1 meat and 1 side. Includes a bread

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16COMBO 2
Choose 2 meats, 1 sides and a bread

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $18COMBO 3
Choose 3 meats, 1 side and a bread

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $25RIB PLATTER
1 lb of St Louis Ribs, choose 2 sides and a bread

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16FISH BASKET
2 Fried Fish served with fries or hush puppies

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12WING BASKET
5 Smoked wings served with french fries

  . . . . . . . . . . .  $12CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
Chicken Tenders served with french fries

DOUBLE D’S THROWBACKS
  . . . . . . . . . .  $16THE REDNECK SURF & TURF

Pulled Pork drizzled with sweet sauce topped with
fried fish & pickles all on ciabatta. Tartar sauce upon
request. It’s a Destination Brevard special!

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14THE SLAWED PIG
Pulled Pork topped with our coleslaw and served on
a roll

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16THE CHIEF
Juicy Pulled Pork with white bbq sauce topped with
coleslaw, Dave’s bacon and melted Swiss cheese
served on toast

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $18THE HOT & HEAVY
Brisket with fried jalapeños and Dave’s bacon on a
ciabatta

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14THE SPICY PIG
Pulled pork with our special white BBQ sauce &
sweet heat BBQ sauce and served on bun.

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16THE LITTLE PIGGY
Pulled Pork, Dave’s bacon & our Home-style Macaroni
and Cheese all on a bun.

BREAKFAST ALL DAY

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
PICK YOUR BREAD AND YOUR MEAT.
COMES WITH 2 EGGS AND CHEESE.

BREAD
PLAIN BAGEL

ASIAGO BAGEL

EVERYTHING BAGEL

JALAPEÑO CHEDDAR BAGEL

SOURDOUGH BREAD

HARD ROLL

MEAT
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.50Ã BACON

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $9.50Ã KIELBASA

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7.50PORK ROLL OR HAM

AND MORE...

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $2.50BAGEL
Add Cream Cheese for $2 or Butter for $.50

Open Tues - Fri
10am-4:30pm

Sat
10am-6:30pm
200 Barton Blvd

Rockledge
(321) 298-6995

Call 321.313.5204
 for catering orders

*4% convience fee added for
 payment with credit card 
*Prices subject to change

*Items subject to availability


